
Trecho Contemplado Início do Trecho Fim do Trecho

Av Francisco Munhoz Filho Av Maria Luiza Americano Pc Reis Gama

Av Itaquera Av Osvaldo Valle Cordeiro Av Lider

Av Itaquera Av Osvaldo Valle Cordeiro Av Lider

Av Lider Av Itaquera Av Itaquera

Av Lider Av Itaquera Av Maria Luiza Americano

Av Lider (Próprio Logradouro/Trecho) Av Lider Av Itaquera

Av Maria Luiza Americano Av Lider Av Lider

Av Waldemar Tietz Av Itaquera Av Itaquera

ND R Francisco Furtado Av Francisco Munhoz Filho

ND Av Francisco Munhoz Filho R Francisco Furtado

ND R Ezio Maranezi R Isaar Carlos de Camargo

ND R Saara Av Lider

ND R Filipe de Carvalho R Campos Cerrados

ND R Campos Cerrados R Luis Percore

ND R Ponche Verde R Luis Percore

ND R Pedro de Labatut ND

ND R Isaar Carlos de Camargo R Joao Bezerra de Sousa

ND R Joao Bezerra de Sousa R Manuel Cardoso

ND Av Lider R Jose Doria de Andrade

ND Av Lider Av Lider

ND Av Lider R Isaar Carlos de Camargo

ND R Diogo de Sousa R Virginia Augusta Miguel

ND R Jose Doria de Andrade R Joaquim Antonio de Souza

ND Av Itaquera R Francisco Vidal

ND R Rio Mamanguape R Adaira

ND Av Itaquera (Próprio Logradouro/Trecho) ND

Pc Francisco Daniel Lopes Av Lider Av Itaquera

Pc Reis Gama R Francisco Furtado R Vilar do Paraiso

Pc Vila Bandeirantes Av Itaquera R Serra das Divisoes

R Acaiaca R Babacu R Serrana

R Adaira R Roque Palmieri R Rio Mamanguape

R Adelia Sebastiana de Lima R Gengibira R Rafael da Silva e Sousa



R Adolfo Lima Barros R Marino Silvani R Pedro de Labatut

R Agostinho da Faria R Rafael da Silva e Sousa R do Cadmio

R Agostinho da Faria Av Lider R Rafael da Silva e Sousa

R Agua Azul R Roque Palmieri R Rio Mamanguape

R Angelo Arlotti R Pedro de Labatut R Adolfo Lima Barros

R Anitapolis R Roque Palmieri R Casimiro Nisskiniz

R Antonio Lopes R Serra das Divisoes Av Lider

R Antonio Velho Tinoco R Agostinho da Faria R Francisco Furtado

R Assapaba R Serrana Av Itaquera

R Babacu R Serrana Av Itaquera

R Bras Vidigal R Morubixaba (Próprio Logradouro/Trecho) R Bras Vidigal

R Cambacegua R Serra das Divisoes Av Lider

R Campinas do Sul Av Itaquera R Serrana

R Campos Cerrados R Serra das Divisoes R Ponche Verde

R Carlos Alberto Lopes Freixo R Medio Iguacu Av Lider

R Casimiro Nisskiniz R Joaquim Antonio de Souza R Cosmo Jose da Silva

R Caugucu R Luis Percore R Ponche Verde

R Cd de Avilez Av Lider R Marcus Vinicius Fernandes

R Cosmo Jose da Silva Av Lider R Marcus Vinicius Fernandes

R Diogo de Sousa Av Lider Av Itaquera

R do Cadmio R Itaverava R Agostinho da Faria

R do Estanho R Manoel Beci Fernandes R Roque Palmieri

R Ezio Maranezi Av Lider R Pedro de Labatut

R Fernandes Tenorio R Agostinho da Faria R Francisco Furtado

R Filipe de Carvalho R Serra das Divisoes R Ponche Verde

R Francisco Furtado R Fernandes Tenorio R Morubixaba

R Francisco Vidal Av Itaquera R Manoel Beci Fernandes

R Gengibira Av Lider R Rafael da Silva e Sousa

R Goianira Av Itaquera R Agua Azul

R Goncalo Temudo R Marcus Vinicius Fernandes R Francisco Vidal

R Henrique Rodrigues Peres Av Lider Av Osvaldo Valle Cordeiro

R Isaar Carlos de Camargo Av Lider R Angelo Arlotti

R Isaar Carlos de Camargo Av Itaquera Av Lider



R Itaverava R do Cadmio R Teodoro Xavier

R Jacques Danon R Adolfo Lima Barros R Orlando Pellicci

R Jeronimo de Barros R Triunvirato Av Maria Luiza Americano

R Joao Bezerra de Sousa Av Lider R Pedro de Labatut

R Joao da Costa Ferreira R Francisco Vidal R Goianira

R Joaquim Antonio de Souza R Jose Doria de Andrade Av Lider

R Jose Doria de Andrade Av Itaquera Av Lider

R Julio Rodrigues Meleiros R Campinas do Sul Av Lider

R Jutairana Av Lider R Serra das Divisoes

R Luis Percore R Serra das Divisoes R Mucurepe

R Manoel Beci Fernandes R Cosmo Jose da Silva R Goianira

R Manuel Cardoso Av Lider R Rafael da Silva e Sousa

R Manuel Lagos R Orlando Pellicci (Próprio Logradouro/Trecho) R Manuel Lagos

R Marcus Vinicius Fernandes R Virginia Augusta Miguel R Francisco Vidal

R Marino Silvani R Pedro de Labatut R Morubixaba

R Medio Iguacu R Rio Mamanguape Av Lider

R Miguel de Cabedo R Serra das Divisoes R Ponche Verde

R Monteiro de Faria R Serra das Divisoes R Ponche Verde

R Mucurepe Av Lider R Ponche Verde

R Orlando Pellicci R Adolfo Lima Barros (Próprio Logradouro/Trecho) R Orlando Pellicci

R Pass Av Itaquera Av Itaquera

R Pedro de Labatut Av Lider R Rafael da Silva e Sousa

R Pero Vaz de Caminha R Serra das Divisoes Av Osvaldo Valle Cordeiro

R Ponche Verde R Monteiro de Faria R Xingu

R Prfa Aparecida Relvas R Adolfo Lima Barros R Orlando Pellicci

R Prfa Maria Licio Rizzo Av Itaquera R Serrana

R Rafael da Silva e Sousa R Pedro de Labatut Av Maria Luiza Americano

R Rafael Fernandes R Vale do Ipojuca R Serrana

R Rancho Alegre R Joaquim Antonio de Souza R Rolante

R Rio Mamanguape R Roque Palmieri Av Itaquera

R Rodrigues Seixas R Agostinho da Faria R Francisco Furtado

R Rolante R Roque Palmieri Av Lider

R Roque Palmieri R Agua Azul R Medio Iguacu



R S Joao dos Campos R Mucurepe R Pedro de Labatut

R Saara Av Lider R Ponche Verde

R Sebastiao Ivo R Carlos Alberto Lopes Freixo Av Itaquera

R Serra das Divisoes Av Itaquera Av Lider

R Serrana Av Itaquera Av Lider

R Serrana R Carlos Alberto Lopes Freixo R Rio Mamanguape

R Serrana R Rio Mamanguape Av Itaquera

R Soares de Abreu R Serra das Divisoes Av Lider

R Teodoro Xavier R Triunvirato ND

R Triunvirato R Jeronimo de Barros R Fernandes Tenorio

R Vale do Ipojuca Av Itaquera Av Lider

R Vilar do Paraiso R Francisco Furtado R do Cadmio

R Virginia Augusta Miguel Av Lider Av Itaquera

R Xingu R Ponche Verde R S Joao dos Campos


